
PTA Dates Winter 

Term - 2024

Event Day Date Time Year Group

Snack Stall Fri 13th Sept After rewards 6

Snack Stall Fri 20th Sept After rewards 5

Snack Stall Fri 27th Sept After rewards 4

Snack Stall Fri 4th Oct After rewards 3

Snack Stall Fri 11th Oct After rewards 2

Snack Stall Fri 1st Nov After rewards 1

Snack Stall Fri 8th Nov After rewards Reception

Snack Stall Fri 15th Nov After rewards Nursery/ KG

Snack Stall Fri 22nd Nov After rewards 6
Snack Stall Fri 6th Dec After rewards 5

Nearly New Uniform Fri 27th Sept Before rewards Nearly new team 

Nearly New Uniform Fri 18th Oct Before rewards Nearly new team 

Nearly New Uniform Fri 29th Nov Before rewards Nearly new team 

PTA Meeting Fri 13th Sept 8.45 am All Reps 

AGM Wed 18th Sept 

7.30 pm (Via 

Zoom) All Reps 

PTA Meeting Mon 14th Oct 

7.30 pm (Via 

Zoom) All Reps 
PTA Meeting Fri 8th Nov 8.45 am All Reps 

Children's Event (Silent 

Disco and Magic Show) Fri 18th Oct After School GW and LJ

Pumpkin Competition Mon 4th Nov After drop off SE

Mufti for Xmas Fair Fri 15th Nov All day 

Xmas Committee to 

organise 

Tea Towels Fri 15th Nov KS

Hampers Fri 15th Nov 

TBC display 

office/ Palmer 

Hall Year Group Reps 

Xmas Fair prep Fri 29th Nov 

Xmas Committee to 

organise 

Decorate the Quad / 

School Fri 29th Nov After drop off 

Xmas Committee to 

organise 

Xmas Fair set up Fri 29th Nov After drop off 

Xmas Committee to 

organise 
Xmas Fair Sat 30th Nov TBC Xmas Committee


